Name and address of Kennel owner

ii. Location of kennel

iii. Proof of zoning approval for said location; 

iv. Applicable fee

d. No Kennel or Pound shall be kept within the limits of the Town of

Tillsonburg upon any premises unless the same are at least one hundred

and twenty- five (125) feet from any school, church, dwelling or other

premises occupied by the keeper or members of his or her immediate

family and such Kennel or Pound shall meet all requirements pursuant to

regulations of the Ministry of Agriculture and Food. 

PART 6: